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Account Number 1485027022 
Narra JOHN C WilliS 
Service Location BLDG 2417 W l YNDALE ST CHICAGO 

Phone NurrbIr 773 680 5597 

lsaue Data January 17, 2013 

Previous Balance 

Total Payments - Thank You 

Amount Due on February B, 2013 

Previous Difference 

$525.83 

$18.34 

$534.51 

Service from 12113/2012 to 1/16/2013 - 34 Days Retail Delivery Service - Res Multiple 

Electricity Supply Services - Virldlan Energy $6.64 

Commodity Charge SO kWh X 0.0B300 6.64 

Viridlan Energy 1-886-657-8617 www.virldian.com 
Please refer to your supplier contract tor details. 

Delivery Servlcea - ComEd $11.92 

Customer Charge 
Standard Metering Charge 
DIstribution Facilitlee Charge 
IL Electricity Distribution Charge 

Taxes and other 

Environmental Cost Recovery Adj 
Energy Efficiency Programs 
Franchise Cost 
State Tax 
Municipal Tax 

Total Current Charges 

SO kWh X 
SO kWh X 

SO kWh X 
SO kWh X 

0.02588 
0.00121 

0.00059 
0.00157 

6.85 
2.92 
2.05 
0.10 

$1.36 

0.05 
0.13 
0.42 
0.26 
0.50 

$19.92 

(conUnued on naxt page) 

Return ant{ this portion wth your check made payable to ComEdo Please viiiiY~~ aCCOWll nurmer on your checlc-.-- --_._- .----- --. -

To pay by phone caU1.a00-6SB.a477. 

21803 1 AT 0.371 2181,.(121803102205311001 G)(£PJ1 123-479"01162013 

JOHN C WILLIS 
2325 N SOUTHPORT AVE 
CHICAGO. IL 60614-3116 

·1111··I··hlllllllllhlll···I .. III.IIIIIIIIIIIII·I·I .... I·I·I·II 

Ihlllhllllllllll.II·I·h·I.I"III·lllhllllllllllllll .. I"II·11 
CornEd 
PO Box6111 
Carol Stream. IL 60197-6111 

A convenience fee will apply. 

14850 2702 20000 0000 

Account Number 

1485027022 

Pay!'1l'fll Arnold 

Please pay this 
amount by 21812013 $534.51 

00000019920000014218 

1485D27D22DDDD534513D39D5~ 
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Miscellaneous 

!(~f;Ne ~ O~= 
. Deposit 

{

Charges .from previous bill 
Adjj 1.16 'J-' Trans'" Service 

fo -#; 3 Trans'" ServIce 'JtI Previous late payment charge (s)· electric 
Currant late payment charge (s) • electric 

(vrrlW1r([t,~('~ef'~ Il, "1- "72.. "" I' , 

v Thank you for your p.yment of $18.34 on January 4,2013 

CornEd 

$514.59 

10.00 
10.00 
10.00 

142.18 
160.92 
104,88 
69.53 

7.10 

$534.51 

• Looking to replace that old fridge or clothes washer with an energy saving, hlgh-efflCiency appliance? Thinking 
about getting a jump on summer heat with a new, mora energy effICient cantral AC system? If you ara a homeowner 
served by ComEdo you may qualify for a low-Interest Energy EffICiency Loan, Restrictions apply, Visit 
ILEnergyLoan,comicomed or call 888-606-2273, 

• Om. previOUS balance ff paid, Unpaid previous balances are subject to late charges, 

o 
30% tolal recycled fiber 

CME907R;,;O"'''_IO'--_____________ "-_______ . ______________________ _ 

When you provide a check as payment, you authorize us either to use information from your check to make a one-time electronic fund transfer from your account or to process the 
payment as a check transaction. 


